Mappas
Architectural
1.1		    2022
All prices are exclusive of GST.
Entry Pull Handles
Introduction
Welcome!
You will notice the below symbols on all pages throughout the Entry Pull Handles
section. They illustrate the types of doors the handle is suitable for.
Suitable for timber doors
Suitable for aluminium doors
Suitable for glass doors
This symbol illustrates that the handle is made of
316 Marine Grade Stainless Steel with high corrosion resistance.
Fixing Options Diagram
		  		 CF = Half set screw fix concealed
This symbol illustrates that the handle is made of
304 Grade Stainless Steel with corrosion resistance.
Outside handle Inside handle
10-55mm 30-55mm10-55mm
All prices are exclusive of GST.
1.2 		          P 07 2111  5160   F 0419 469 177     E jim@mappasarchitectural.com
Entry Pull Handles
Contents
Entry Pull Handles Page
Round H Pattern 3
Square H Pattern  4
Square D Pattern 5
Offset Square  6
Round H Pattern BLK 3
Square H Pattern BLK 4
Square D Pattern BLK  5
Offset Square BLK 6
Square D Wide BLK   2
Square D Wide
Entry Pull Handles
Square D Wide
Note :Lock and accessories not included , DDA Compliant
Product Code Fixing       Dia. C/C Length Projection Finish          List Price
PH4020600SD-SS BTB 40X20 600mm 640mm 60mm SSS $140.00
PH4020600SD-BLK BTB 40X20 600mm 640mm 60mm BLK $180.00
     2
Mappas
Architectural
1.3		    2022
All prices are exclusive of GST.
Entry Pull Handles
Round H Pattern 32mm
Product Code Fixing Dia. C/C Length Projection Finish List Price
PH32600H-SS BTB 32 mm 450mm 600mm 70mm SS $100.00
PH32600IH-SS CF 32mm 450mm 600mm 70mm SS $80.00
PH32600DH-SS DF 32 mm 450mm 600mm 70mm SS $100.00
PH32600H-BLK BTB 32mm 450mm 600mm 70mm BLK $160.00
PH32600IH-BLK CF 32mm 450mm 600mm 70mm BLK $140.00
PH32600DH-BLK DF 32mm 450mm 600mm 70mm BLK $160.00
NNNote :Lock and accessories not included , DDA Compliant
D DIS
All prices are exclusive of GST.
1.4 		          P 07 2111 5160 M 0419 469 177    E jim@mappasarchitectural.com
Entry Pull Handles
Square H Pattern
Product Code Fixing Dia. C/C Length Projection Finish List Price
PH25600SH-SS BTB 25mm 400mm 600mm 65mm SS  $140.00
PH25600ISH-SS CF 25mm 400mm 600mm 65mm SS  $110.00
PH25600DSH-SS DF 25mm 400mm 600mm 65mm SS $140.00
PH25600SH-BLK BTB 25mm 400mm 600mm 65mm BLK  $170.00
PH25600ISH-BLK CF 25mm 400mm 600mm 65mm BLK  $140.00
PH25600DCH-BLK DF 25mm 400mm 600mm 65mm BLK  $170.00
N DDA Compliant
All prices are exclusive of GST.
1.5 		          P 07 2111  5160   F 0419 469 177     E jim@mappasarchitectural.com
Entry Pull Handles
Square D Pattern
Product Code Fixing Dia. C/C Length Projection Finish List Price
PH25600SD-SS BTB 25x25 600mm 625mm 65mm SS  $140.00
PH25600ISD-SS CF 25x25 600mm 625mm 65mm SS  $120.00
PH25600DSD-SS DF 25x25 600mm 625mm 65mm SS  $140.00
PH25600SD-BLK BTB 25x25 600mm 625mm 65mm BLK  $170.00
PH25600ISD-BLK CF 25x25 600mm 625mm 65mm BLK  $150.00
PH25600SDD-BLK DF 25x25 600mm 625mm 65mm BLK  $170.00
Note :Lock and accessories not included , DDA Compliant
Mappas
Architectural
1.6		    2022
All prices are exclusive of GST.
Entry Pull Handles
Square D Offest
Product Code Fixing Dia. C/C Length Projection Finish APN Number List Price
PH25500SHADJ-SS BTB 25x25 200-450 500mm 65mm SS/CP 9338148213923  $120.00
PH25650SHADJ-SS BTB 25x25 300-600 650mm 65mm SS/CP 9338148213930  $160.00
Adjustable Post Centres!
Fixing posts slide up and down the bar and can be located anywhere on the handle
Note :Lock and accessories not included , DDA Compliant